PC/104 CPU Modules
Features
 � Intel® Atom N455 1.66 GHz Single Core/D525 Dual Core 1.8 GHz Processor
 � Supports extended temperature -40 ~ 85° C
 � 24-bit LVDS support and onboard 1 GB DDR3 800 MHz memory
 � HALT tested and 100% locked connector
 � Supports Lite iManager, SUSIAccess and Embedded Software APIs
PCM-3363

Block Diagram
PCM-3363
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU L2
Cache Memory VGA   LVDS GbE USB
2.0 RS-232 RS-485 Expansion Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp
PCM-3363N-1GS6A1E Atom N455 (1.66 GHz) 512 KB Onboard 1 GB DDR3 1 18/24-bit 1 4 2 1 PCI-104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3363D-1GS8A1E Atom D525 (1.8 GHz) 1 MB Onboard 1 GB DDR3 1 18/24-bit 1 4 2 1 PCI-104 Active 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3363Z-1GS6A1E Atom N455 (1.66 GHz) 512 KB Onboard 1 GB DDR3 1 18/24-bit 1 4 2 1 PCI-104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-3363Z2-1GS6A1E Atom N455 (1.66 GHz) 512 KB Onboard 1 GB DDR3 1 18/24-bit 1 4 2 1 PCI-104 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
Note: Passive = fanless;  Active = with fan
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3363 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
1700000898 VGA cable D-SUB 15P(F)/12P-1.25 MM 15 cm 1
1700003491 ATX/AT power cable 1*8P-2.0/B4P-5.08*2 15 cm 1
1700060202 Cable 6P-6P-6P PS/2 KB & Mouse 20cm 1
1703040157 RS-422/485 W/D-SUB COM 4P 15 cm 1
1703060053 PS2 cable 6P (MINI-DIN)-6P (Wafer 2.0 mm)
6 cm 1
1700019000 USB cable 2-port 2.0 mm pitch w/ bracket 26 cm
(w/ locked) 1
1700008941 SATA  data cable 7p 32 cm (w/ locked) 1
1703150102 SATA power cable  B4P-5.08/SATA 15P 10 cm 1
1700018999 RS-232 x2 ports 2.0 mm  22 cm (w/ locked) 1
1700019001 LAN cable RJ-45/2*5P-2.0 15 cm (w/ locked) 1
9660104000 PC/104 screw and copper post package 1
1960051405N001 Heatsink with FAN for PCM-3363D only
(79.66 x 77.97 x 17.22 mm) 1
1960051403N001 Heatsink for PCM-3363N only
(79.66 x 77.97 x 12.22 mm) 1
1960051404N001 Heatsink for PCM-3363Z&Z2 series only
(79.66 x 77.97 x 17.22 mm) 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960051701N001 Heat spreader (79.66 x 77.98 x 10.32 mm) for PCM-3363